accompanied by these instruments of inadequate value, shall not be entertained and in 
such cases, the bids shall not be opened. 

NIT/Bid Document No. NIT/BID Document no:  EESL/06/SCM/2020-21/Smart 

Meter/PAN India/202102045 Dated: 17-02-2021 

Bidding Document Cost  Rs 25000 (Rupees Twenty-Five Thousand Only) 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)/ 
Bid Security 

Bidder should submit the Bid Security Declaration duly notarized on Rs. 
100/- stamp paper as per Attachment-2. 

Document Sale Date & 

Timing, i.e., Last date & 

time for downloading RfP 

from website